
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :19/04/2023 20.05.23

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/Jhapa/BUILDING/26/079/080  Procurement Title: Bhrikuti Ma.Bi. Building Construction.Damak 1

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

Chandra Tulsa Nirman Sewa1 19-04-2023 08:58
Kamal Rural municipality,  jhapa       phone:
9813972155

2214293.72 19-04-2023 09:09

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address

Remarks
Submission

Mode
 Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address

Remarks
Submission

Mode
 Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

GALAXY
CONSTRUCTION

2076078.68
NPR

1 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Damak-10
Jhapa Province
One

Damak
Municipality Ward
No. 7
galaxyconstruction
13@gmail.com
phone:
9823011147

 71,000.00 2023-09-05
00:00:00

19-04-2023
11:25

19-04-2023

Key Note Consult
And Builders
Private Limited

2120612.2
NPR

2 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd.  Urlabari
Jhapa Province
One

Jhapa,Damak
kncbdmk@gmail.
com phone:
9852640905

 71,000.00 2023-09-14
00:00:00

19-04-2023
11:03

17-04-2023

Bishowjit Nirman
Sewa

2008768.35
NPR

3 ONLINE Prabhu Bank
Ltd. Prabhu
Bank Ltd.
Anamnagar
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Barahakshetra-8,
Saalbani
phone:
9842024113

 71,000.00 2023-08-31
00:00:00

19-04-2023
10:59

19-04-2023

Chandra Tulsa
Nirman Sewa

2214293.72
NPR

4 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Province One
Damak
Municipality

Kamal Rural
municipality,
jhapa       phone:
9813972155

 71,000.00 2023-09-15
00:00:00

19-04-2023
09:10

16-04-2023

Jhapa International 2281694.22
NPR

5 ONLINE Machhapuchch
hre Bank Ltd.
Machhapuchch
hre Bank Ltd.
Lazimpat,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Damak-6      bimal.
khatiwada2071@g
mail.com phone:
9852650052

 71,000.00 2023-09-15
00:00:00

19-04-2023
10:36

18-04-2023



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


